‘ﬁam,aé’e//a’ Campbell's® Condensed Cheddar Cheese Soup, 10.5 Oz Can (12
Pack)
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Case Code Pack & Size

24637 12 / 10.50 OZ. CAN(S)

Made with cheddar and semi-soft cheeses, Campbell’s® Cheddar Cheese
Soup is perfect for no-boil mac and cheese, dips, or soup starters.

e v SOUP o g é) //) America's favorite soup, Campbell's Condensed Soup has over 125 years
= = ampoells . . .
of excellence, and is the start to a great recipe. A versatile secret weapon
m n in the kitchen, Campbell's Cheddar Cheese Soup is a vegetarian soup

that adds warmth and satisfaction to every bite.

Nutrition Facts

. . FEATURES AND BENEFITS PREPARATION
About 2.5 Servings Per Container - Campbells® Condensed Cheddar Cheese Soup  MIX SOUP + 1 CAN MILK MICROWAVE on HIGH 3 to
. . is made with cheddar and semi-soft cheeses 3 1/2 min.* in covered microwaveable bowl. Let stand
Serving size for 1 min. Carefully remove and stir. STOVE: Heat,

1/2 Cup (120mL) Condensed Sou tirri ionally. *Mi ;time i
S /ATerica's favort soup, Campbells® Condensed 58, eRsional: oS vay: tme
" approximate.

Soup has over 125 years of excellence

Amount per servin
P 9 HANDLING
Calories 80 This delicious canned soup is crafted with Min Product Lifespan from Production: 365 Days.
cheddar and other cheeses for bold, creamy Minimum Temperature: 65.000 Fahrenheit. Maximum
% Dailv Value* flavor Temperature: 80.000 Fahrenheit.
0 Daily Value
Total Fat 4g 5% . . . _ STORAGE
v This rich, creamy vegetarian soup is a versatile  ghelf Life: 365 Days
Saturated Fat 1g 50 cooking ingredient Storage Temperature: 65.000 - 80.000 °F
Trans Fat 0Og v Use this canned, condensed cheddar cheese SERVING IDE_AS .
soup to make mac and cheese or dips Try it as a substitute for a sauce or add it to your next
Cholesterol 5mg 206 beef cheddar soft tacos.
Sodium 820mg 36%| |INGREDIENTS
WATER, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, WHEAT FLOUR, VEGETABLE OIL (CORN, CANOLA, AND/OR SOYBEAN), CONTAINS LESS THAN
Total Carbohydrate 11g 4%)| 2% OF: CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), SALT, WHEY, SUGAR, CHEDDAR AND SEMISOFT CHEESE (MILK,
CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), CULTURED CREAM, BETA CAROTENE AND ANNATTO EXTRACT FOR COLOR, BUTTER, LACTIC ACID,
Dietary Fiber 0Og 0%)| VINEGAR, NONFAT MILK, SODIUM CITRATE, MUSTARD EXTRACT, SOY LECITHIN. CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY.
Total Sugars 2g
Includes 1g Added Sugars 2% PACKAGING DETAILS
Protein 1g Pack & Size: 12/10.50 OZ. CAN(S) | Case Weight: 9.163 LB UPC: 51000246377
| 10.938 IN x 8.125 IN x 4.125 IN
Cube: 0.212 FT Case Size: SCC-14: 10051000246377
Vitamin D Omcg 0% (LxW x H)
Calcium 20m 0%
9 A ALLERGENS
lron Omg 0%| Contains: Gluten, Milk/Dairy, Soybean, Wheat

. o DIETARY NEEDS
Potassium  30mg 0% 100 Calories or Less Per Serving; Vegetarian

“The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However,
because the data may change from time to time, this
information may not always be identical to the Nutrition
Facts table found on the labels of products.
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